%, INCARNATION

CEMETERY

Cemetery Fees - Effective: 1/1/26

Service

Casket Interment (In-Ground)
Single Casket - Summer (4/16-10/14)
Single Casket - Winter (10/15-4/15)

Cremation Interment (In-Ground)
Single cremation - Summer (4/16-10/14)
Single cremation - Winter (10/15-4/15)
Double cremation - Summer (4/16-10/14)
Double cremation - Winter (10/15-4/14)

Double = (Cremation burials with combined dimensions of over 20" in any direction)

Cremation Inurnment (Columbarian)

Columbarium Engraving
Two names and dates
One name and date(s)
Final date only

Overtime Fee
M-F after 2:45 PM until 4:00 PM or Saturday 9:00 AM-2:00 PM

Lot Stake Fee
Required for monuments and markers

Optional Purchases (From Parker and Son)
Cremation Urn
Cremation Vault (For in-ground burials)

Cemetery Purchase (Burial Property)
Casket Lots

Cremation Lots

Columbarium Niches

Fee
$ 1,160.00
$ 1,510.00
$ 620.00
$ 895.00
$ 970.00
$ 1,320.00
$ 300.00
$ 470.00
$ 435.00
$ 330.00
$ 650.00
$ 170.00
$ 200.00
$ 325.00

Members Non-members
$ 1,000.00 $ 2,000.00
$ 1,000.00 $ 2,000.00
$ 2,500.00 $ 3,500.00



