



# INCARNATION

## CEMETERY

### Cemetery Fees - Effective: 1/1/26

<b>Service</b>	<b>Fee</b>	
<b>Casket Interment (In-Ground)</b>		
Single Casket - Summer (4/16-10/14)	\$	1,160.00
Single Casket - Winter (10/15-4/15)	\$	1,510.00
<b>Cremation Interment (In-Ground)</b>		
Single cremation - Summer (4/16-10/14)	\$	620.00
Single cremation - Winter (10/15-4/15)	\$	895.00
Double cremation - Summer (4/16-10/14)	\$	970.00
Double cremation - Winter (10/15-4/14)	\$	1,320.00
Double = (Cremation burials with combined dimensions of over 20" in any direction)		
<b>Cremation Inurnment (Columbarian)</b>	\$	300.00
<b>Columbarium Engraving</b>		
Two names and dates	\$	470.00
One name and date(s)	\$	435.00
Final date only	\$	330.00
<b>Overtime Fee</b>		
M-F after 2:45 PM until 4:00 PM or Saturday 9:00 AM-2:00 PM	\$	650.00
<b>Lot Stake Fee</b>		
Required for monuments and markers	\$	170.00
<b>Optional Purchases (From Parker and Son)</b>		
Cremation Urn	\$	200.00
Cremation Vault (For in-ground burials)	\$	325.00
<b>Cemetery Purchase (Burial Property)</b>	<b>Members</b>	<b>Non-members</b>
Casket Lots	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Cremation Lots	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Columbarium Niches	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00